

## Organized By



# The Ernakulam District Agri-Horticulture Society

**Old Collectorate Campus** Opp. Subash Park | Ernakulam | Kochi - 682011 0484 2362738 | agrihortikochi@gmail.com www.edahs.com

# INVITATION



#### Dear Patron,

The Cochin Flower Show is here again. The annual event that has given the city a beautiful and fragrant signature has something more in store this time. The event is on 3<sup>rd</sup> - 12<sup>th</sup> of January 2020 at Ernakulathappan ground. We request you to visit the show and to spread the word to make the show a grand success. Whole-hearted welcome to the magical beauty of plants and flowers...

Warm regards,

The Ernakulam District Agri-Horticulture Society

## Inauguration

Hon'ble Mr. Justice

## A.K JAYASHANKARAN NAMBIAR

(Judge,High Court of Kerala) at Ernakulathappan Ground, Ernakulam on Friday 3<sup>rd</sup> January 2020 at 5.00 p.m.

Sri. HIBI EDEN, MP

will deliver the Keynote Address

Sri. T.J VINOD, MLA

has kindly consented to preside over the function

**FELICITATION** 

Sri. K.V.P KRISHNA KUMAR

Councillor, Corporation of Cochin

Sri. S.SUHAS I.A.S

District Collector & President
The Ernakulam District
Agri-Horticulture Society

Adv. T.R RANJITH

Hon. Secretary
The Ernakulam District
Agri-Horticulture Society

# **PROGRAMME**

Prayer

Welcome Speech : Sri. S.SUHAS I.A.S

District Collector, Ernakulam & President,

The Ernakulam District Agri-Horticulture Society

Presidential Address : Sri. T.J VINOD, MLA

Inaugural Address

& Lighting the lamp : Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K JAYASHANKARAN NAMBIAR

(Judge, High Court of Kerala)

Keynote Address : Sri. HIBI EDEN, MP

Felicitation Note : Sri. K.V.P KRISHNA KUMAR

Councillor, Corporation of Cochin

Vote of Thanks : Adv. T.R RANJITH

Hon. Secretary

The Ernakulam District Agri-Horticulture Society

